
rbauction.co.uk/maltby

Maltby, UK 
2018 POWERSCREEN WARRIOR 2100 

CRAWLER SCALPING 

2010 LIEBHERR LTM1100-5.2 100 TON 
10x6x10 

2009 LIEBHERR LTM1090-4.1 90 TON 8x8x8

2015 LIEBHERR LTM 1060-3.1 60 TON 6x4x6

2018 CAT D5K2 LPG

2014 LIEBHERR LTM1220-5.2 220 TON 10x8x10 

Online Auction
12 – 18 March 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-POWERSCREEN-WARRIOR-2100?invId=12497819&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-LIEBHERR-LTM1090-4-1?invId=12496323&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-LIEBHERR-LTM-1060-3-1?invId=12496322&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-D5K2-LPG?invId=12509625&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/mcp/brexit
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/mcp/brexit


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with high-visibility vest 
and safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk

Maltby ENG

Visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 
refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details on our
website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of (a) 10% on 
all Lots selling for £5,000 or less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for 
over £5,000, with a minimum fee of £500 per Lot 

▶ All payments are to be made in Pounds Sterling (£). Accepted 
methods of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where
available). 
We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom brokers, trucking
companies and directions to the auction site, please check the 
auction details at rbauction.co.uk.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
Domestic Customers:
ING Bank
London, United Kingdom
Iban: GB66 INGB 2388 5920 2767 47
SWIFT/BIC: INGBGB22
Sortcode 23-88-59, Account 20276747

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

▶ International Customers:
ING Bank 
Breda, The Netherlands
Iban: NL03 INGB 0020 2669 52
SWIFT/BIC: INGBNL2A

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

Maltby - Rotherham, UK   
Online Timed auction: 
12 – 18 March 2021

Tel.: +44 1332 819 700

Auction location:
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road, 
Maltby S66 7QW, England 

Inspection hours:
8am-5pm

Items must be removed by:
31 March 2021

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 20212



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/2 - 2019 CAT D6 LGP 2018 CAT D6T LGP 2015 CAT D6N LGP

2018 CAT 730 6X6 1/2 - 2016 CAT 725C2 6X6 2015 BELL B40D 6X6

2015 BELL B30E 6X6 1/2 -  CAT 740 6X6 VOLVO G740 VHP

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CATERPILLAR-D6-LGP?invId=12454936&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CATERPILLAR-D6T-LGP?invId=12497818&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CATERPILLAR-730?invId=12423909&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CATERPILLAR-725C2?invId=12454865&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-CATERPILLAR-740?invId=12427658&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/VOLVO-G740?invId=12485455&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

1/2 - 2016, 2015 CAT 966M 2013 CAT 966K HIGH LIFT 1/2 -  2005, 2002 CAT 966G II

2015 VOLVO L220H 2014 HITACHI ZW310-5B 1/3 2014, 2013 CAT 950K WASTE HANDLER

2007 LIEBHERR L576 2007 KOMATSU WA380-6 2008 CAT 914G

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CATERPILLAR-966M?invId=12423910&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-CATERPILLAR-966G?invId=12427651&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-HITACHI-ZW310-5B?invId=12498455&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-LIEBHERR-L576?invId=12485452&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-KOMATSU-WA380-6?invId=12527587&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CATERPILLAR-914G?invId=12485453&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2013 HYUNDAI R140W-9 4X4 MOBILE 2011 DOOSAN DX140W 4X4 MOBILE 2008 CAT M315D 4X4 MOBILE

2007 KOMATSU PC340LC-7EO 2018 CATERPILLAR 352F 2016 DOOSAN DX300LC-5

2011 VOLVO EC300DL 2016 HITACHI ZX130LCN-5B 2013 DOOSAN DX140LCR

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-140W-9?invId=12466189&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-DOOSAN-DX140W?invId=12466135&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CATERPILLAR-M315D?invId=12454920&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CATERPILLAR-352F?invId=12423908&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-DOOSAN-DX300LC-5?invId=12500374&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-VOLVO-EC300DL?invId=12466188&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-HITACHI-ZX130LCN-5B?invId=12424250&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-DOOSAN-DX140LCR?invId=12454879&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

1/3 - 2015, 2013 JCB JS130LC 2014 VOLVO EC160DL 2005 DAEWOO SOLAR 140LC-V

2013 HITACHI ZX85USB-5A 2017 KUBOTA KX080-4 2013 KUBOTA KX080-4

2017 CAT 301.7D 2007 TAKEUCHI TB135 1/3 - 2013 KUBOTA KX61-3

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JCB-JS130LC?invId=12498320&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOLVO-EC160DL?invId=12466126&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-DAEWOO-SOLAR-140LC-V?invId=12466133&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-HITACHI-ZX85USB-5A?invId=12466130&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CATERPILLAR-301-7D?invId=12509626&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-TAKEUCHI-TB135?invId=12517986&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-KUBOTA-KX61-3?invId=12529272&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/4 - 2015 VOLVO EC18C 1/3 - 2018, 2017, 2013 KUBOTA KX016-4 2019 CAT 302.7D CR

2011 YANMAR SV15 2008 YANMAR SV15 2012 KUBOTA KX015-4

2008 HAMM 3520HT 2004 BOMAG BW135AD 2015 BOBCAT S650

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021 7

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOLVO-EC18C?invId=12490857&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CATERPILLAR-302-7D-CR?invId=12470402&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-YANMAR-SV15?invId=12466121&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KUBOTA-KX015-4?invId=12476480&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-HAMM-3520HT?invId=12466187&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-BOMAG-BW135AD?invId=12517990&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BOBCAT-S650?invId=12485323&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

1/3 - 2018, 2017 JCB 535-125 4x4x4 2014 CAT TH337C 4X4X4 2004 CAT TH360B 4X4X4

2007 CATERPILLAR 908 2014 MANITOU MRT2150 2006 LINDE H25D

1/5 - 2014, 2012 TEREX 9T 4X4 2015 JCB 6T 4X4 SWIVEL 1/4 - 2012, 2011, 2010 THWAITES 3T SWIVEL

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-JCB-535-125?invId=12498282&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CATERPILLAR-TH337C?invId=12507556&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-CATERPILLAR-TH360B?invId=12485454&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CATERPILLAR-908?invId=12504816&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-LINDE-H25D?invId=12485449&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TEREX-9T?invId=12509683&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JCB-6T?invId=12466302&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-THWAITES-3T?invId=12524750&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2014 JLG 1500SJ 4X4X4 1/3 - 2016, 2013 JLG 660SJ 4X4 2014 GENIE S-65 4X4

2007 JLG 460SJ 4X4
1/3 - 2016,2015, 2014 NIFTYLIFT HR21 HYBRID MK3 4X4 

ARTICULATED 2015 NIFTYLIFT HR15N HYBRID MK3 ARTICULATED

1/2 - SKYJACK 8841 2014 GENIE GS2669 RT 4X4 2006 JLG 2646ES ELECTRIC

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021 9

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JLG-1500SJ?invId=12490903&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-JLG-660SJ?invId=12517991&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GENIE-S-65?invId=12454892&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-JLG-460SJ?invId=12513632&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-NIFTYLIFT-HR21?invId=12507461&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-NIFTYLIFT-HR15N?invId=12507460&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-SKYJACK-8841?invId=12509728&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GENIE-GS2669-RT?invId=12481269&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-JLG-2646ES?invId=12513630&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.co.uk/services10



rbauction.co.uk/contactus 11



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.co.uk

UNUSED — 2020 CASE 770EX MAGNUM 4x4 2016 JCB 3CX ECO 4x4 2004 VOLVO BL71 4x4

1/2 – 2006 KOMATSU PW160-7 4x4 MOBILE 2016 TAKEUCHI TB295W 4x4 MOBILE 2008 NEW HOLLAND/KOBELCO E215B

2009 VOLVO FH420 8x4 SLEEPER 2006 DAF LF45.140 4x2

Maltby, UK  |  12 – 18 March 2021
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands 26/02 PB/LG

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-CASE-770EX-MAGNUM?invId=12519139&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-JCB-3CX-ECO?invId=12465074&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-VOLVO-BL71?invId=12517987&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-NEW-HOLLAND-KOBELCO-E215B?invId=12527588&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-VOLVO-FH420?invId=12496324&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-DAF-LF45-140?invId=12517988&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021235&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



